
C

1

2

3

4

5

Time

8:30

9:45

11:15

12:00

1:15

2:30

4:00

Time

8:30

9:45

11:15

12:30

2:00

3:15

4:30

NCSSA  "HOF"

Team Name

LINCOLN HILL COYOTE 75 9 75

CALIFORNIA OAKS 70

August 9 & 10 Big League Dreams

TRIPLE PLAY 70 9

Group Age Won Lost Place

STATE ROOFING SYSTEMS 9 75

70

70

VALLEY FOG

Tiger

CALIFORNIA OAKS 70

Team Runs Runs

9

Team

STATE ROOFING SYSTEMS

STATE ROOFING SYSTEMS

Thursday

Team

CALIFORNIA OAKS 70

VALLEY FOG

Wrigley

@

TRIPLE PLAY 70

TRIPLE PLAY 70

Team Runs

LINCOLN HILL COYOTE 75

TRIPLE PLAY 70

LINCOLN HILL COYOTE 75

TRIPLE PLAY 70

All games are coin flip

These games are 1/2 win & 1/2 Loss

CALIFORNIA OAKS 70

VALLEY FOG

Runs

Friday

STATE ROOFING SYSTEMS LINCOLN HILL COYOTE 75

TRIPLE PLAY 70 CALIFORNIA OAKS 70

VALLEY FOG 9 70

VALLEY FOG CALIFORNIA OAKS 70

STATE ROOFING SYSTEMS CALIFORNIA OAKS 70

HOF Cermonies

VALLEY FOG LINCOLN HILL COYOTE 75

LINCOLN HILL COYOTE 75

STATE ROOFING SYSTEMS


