NCSSA "HOF"

August 9 & 10 Big League Dreams

С	Team Name	Group	Age	Won	Lost	Place
1	TRIPLE PLAY 70	9	70			
2	LINCOLN HILL COYOTE 75	9	75			
3	STATE ROOFING SYSTEMS	9	75			
4	CALIFORNIA OAKS 70	9	70			
5	VALLEY FOG	9	70			

Thursday

Tiger

Time	Team	Runs	Runs	Team		
8:30	STATE ROOFING SYSTEMS			CALIFORNIA OAKS 70		
9:45	STATE ROOFING SYSTEMS			VALLEY FOG		
11:15	HOF Cermonies					
12:00	LINCOLN HILL COYOTE 75			CALIFORNIA OAKS 70		
1:15	TRIPLE PLAY 70			CALIFORNIA OAKS 70		
2:30	LINCOLN HILL COYOTE 75			VALLEY FOG		
4:00	TRIPLE PLAY 70			VALLEY FOG		

Friday

Wrigley

Time	Team	Runs	Runs	Team		
8:30	LINCOLN HILL COYOTE 75			TRIPLE PLAY 70		
9:45	STATE ROOFING SYSTEMS			TRIPLE PLAY 70		
11:15	STATE ROOFING SYSTEMS			LINCOLN HILL COYOTE 75		
12:30	TRIPLE PLAY 70			CALIFORNIA OAKS 70		
2:00	VALLEY FOG			LINCOLN HILL COYOTE 75		
3:15	STATE ROOFING SYSTEMS			CALIFORNIA OAKS 70		
4:30	VALLEY FOG			CALIFORNIA OAKS 70		
	All games are coin flip					
	These games are 1/2 win & 1/2 Loss					